Film Capacitors
Series/Type:   Metalized Polypropylene MPP-AC High Stability Capacitors
Series code:   159
159 Metallized Polypropylene MPP-AC High Stability Capacitor
Part Number Description
  159   474     K      05     1       B
Rated Capacitance
Three-digit (474) indicate rated capacitance in Pico Farad (First two digits indicate value & third digit indicates

Rated Voltage
One digit and one letter (2J) or two digits (05) indicate rated voltage
 Rated Voltage Codification
For AC Rated Voltage
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
190
VAC
250
VAC
275
VAC
305
VAC
310
VAC
440
VAC
500
VAC
600
VAC
700
VAC
63
VAC
230
VAC
330
VAC
400
VAC
450
VAC
 Features and Applications
• High temperature range
• High capacitance stability
• Low losses, Long life
• Can be used  in series with mains
• Capacitive power supply
• Energy meter
*Packing Type details:
1: Bulk packing (original pitch)
2: Bulk packing (after forming & cutting)
3: Ammo packing (after forming & taping)
4: Bulk packing (after forming in original pitch without cut)
5: Bulk packing (after formed & without cut)
6: Ammo packing (Straight lead)
7: Bulk packing (Straight lead cut)
8: Reel packing (Straight lead)
Reference Data
Capacitance 0.047µF to 2.2µF